
 

 

 

 
 

 

ГРАФИК ВЫДАЧИ ПИЩИ ИЗ ПИЩЕБЛОКА 
(корпус 1) 

 
ХОЛОДНЫЙ ПЕРИОД 

Режим 

питания 

Группа 

от 1,5 до 3 лет 

«Солнышко» 

 

Группа 

от 3 до 4 лет 

 «Капельки» 

«Шалунишки» 

 

Группа 

от 4 до 5 лет 

Колоколь-

чики» 

 

 

Группа  

от 5 до 6 лет 

«Ягодки» 

«Фантазеры» 

 

Группа 

от 6 лет до 

п.о.о.* 

«Радуга» 

«Ромашка» 

 

 

 

Завтрак 

 

07.50 

 

 

07.55 

08.00 

 

 

 

8.05 

8.10 

 

 

 

08.15 

08.20 

 

08.25 

08.30 

2 

завтрак 

 

09.20 

 

 

09.35 

09.40 

 

 

9.45 

9.50 

 

 

09.55 

10.00 

 

10.05 

10.10 

 

Обед 

 

11.10 

 

 

11.15 

11.20 

 

 

 

11.40 

11.45 

 

 

11.50 

11.55 

 

12.00 

12.05 

Уплотне

нный 

полдник 

 

15.40 

 

 

15.45 

15.50 

 

 

15.55 

16.00 

 

 

15.55 

16.00 

 

 

 

16.05 

16.10 

 

 

УТВЕРЖДАЮ:                                                                      

Заведующий МБДОУ  ДС № 27 «Филиппок»                                                                    

___________Ю.Ю. Сингизова 

«29» 08. 2024 
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